TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM392831

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	change of address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CAPCOM U.S.A., INC.		01/25/2016	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAPCOM U.S.A., INC.	
Street Address:	185 BERRY STREET, SUITE 1200	
City:	SAN FRANCISCO	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94107	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3866658	FINAL FIGHT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6124553800

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612.455.3800

Email: hmccarty@hsml.com Correspondent Name: Curtis B. Hamre

Address Line 1: 45 South Seventh Street, Suite 2700 Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Curtis B. Hamre
SIGNATURE:	/Curtis B. Hamre/
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=address change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005840 FRAME: 0365

900372660

Registration No.: 3866658

Address Change for Owner: CAPCOM U.S.A., INC.

Old address: 800 CONCAR DRIVE

SAN MATEO, CALIFORNIA 94402

New address: 185 BERRY STREET, SUITE 1200

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94107

Date of address change: 25 January 2016

Date: July 27, 2016 By: /Curtis B. Hamre/

Curtis B. Hamre

Attorney of record, MN bar member

TRADEMARK REEL: 005840 FRAME: 0366

RECORDED: 07/27/2016